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v STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

i ErankAdiine Wtloleo )’77‘“, ef ey

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER / b / L/ ; NAME OF WELL OP!RAT‘OR
2003 Adamms-Ave., Huntington, W. Va.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
Nov. 1, 1961
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Butler District
ADDRESS
Nancy E. Copley
4504 azine Ave., Huntington, W. Va. Wayzn:.g — County

OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS

Well No. 1. 92° 30 " 505, 5+

ADDRESS

William Copley Farm
GENTLEMEN: 2/, 0 Clres’

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated Aug. 13, 1958
_, madeby__Nancy E. Copley (widow)
Owens-Illinois Glass Co. & Libbey Owens Ford Glass gﬁ’nd fecorded on th

, to

e__Z_L_day
of January, 1959

Book__ 49 , page 338

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above
named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address__ day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

»
Very truly yours, M’ W

WELL OPERATOR

2003 Adams Ave.

Address o
of ;
Well Operator Huntington

CITY OR TOWN 10/27/2023
Wi N,

jections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
tice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

% 6 WAY-1385 PERMIT NUMBER







November 7, 1961

2003 Adams Avenue
Huntington, West Virginia
Dear Mr., Adkinsi

We are in receipt of your application
for permit to drill Well No. 1 on the William
Copley Farm, Butler District, Wayne County. The
map showing the survey indicates the well is to
be drilled by Webster Myers Company

Please advise us on this matter.
Very truly yours,

Assistant Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG /me
cct Mr, Kenneth Butcher, Inspector

10/27/2023




November 11, 1961

Mrsi.:M, E. Griffith
Assist nt Direcior
0il and Gas Division

Department of Mines

Dear Mrs. Griffith:

In relation to the application for permit
to dri'l Well No. 1 on the William Copley
farm, Butler District, Wayne County.

The drilling permit is to be in Webster

Myers nome,

Thank vou,

Yours very truly,

Frnih Sl




November 17, 1961

Mr. Webster Myers
1614 Seventh Avenue
Huntington, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Myers:

Enclosed is Permit WAY-1385 for drilling Well
No. 1 on William Copley Lease, Butler District, Wayme

County.

Please post one copy of permit at the well site
and send us two copies of the well record when drilling
is completed.

Please refer to directive regarding casing of
oil and gas wells sent you previously.

Very truly yours,

Assistant Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG/ib
enclosure

ce: Mr. Kemneth E. Butcher, Inspector

Mr. R. C. Tucker, Assistant
State Geologist

be: Mr. C. E. Roberts, Deputy
Securities Commissioner

10/27/2023

\ %



Formation Color Hg:lf:r Top Bottom 3"6&:& g:z:g Remarks
10/27/2023
f te ) 7/JJ¢/ ? 5 1957/
S APPROVED /ﬁ 7,7//%/54 —, Owner

o “MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
CHancESTON w. va

f;ﬂ/z Vi L

(Title) ~
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
: : DEPARTMENT OF MINES
. OIL AND GAS DIVISION
. WELL RECORD : ¥
Permit No._W2Y— 1385 Oil or Gas Well o
— (KIND)
Company___Nebster Myers Et Al 3 -
oW 1614 - Tth Ave., Huntington, W. Va“fafy | Drlleg | Wel Packers
= Wm. Copley e 21 :
Location (waters)_Gr € enbrier e
Well No ___Elev 702 16. Kind of Packer_________
S Butler i Wayne 13 :
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. Wm. & Nancy Copleyilo 239 Ao —| Size of
4504 Magazine fve,. 81 = 8 A 38
Mineral rights are owned by. Same 6% 1512 / :: / }' Depthsat- =
Address. 53/16. 133 133
Drilling commenced___NOV., 3, 1901 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed _ D€C. 19, 1961 2 Perf.bottom_________
Date Shot ___From 1957 To. 2022 Liners Used Pef.top. == s R E
with__Total 5900 # Gelatin Perf.bottom_
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch =— ——
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft __Date
Volume Cu. Fit.
Rock Pressure. 1bs hrs.
oiLShow Natural After Shot 1 bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FERE INCEEES
Fresh water 155 feet feet FEET _INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water 835 feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color ngot}tor Top Bottom 3“1’;*‘325: gf&‘.‘i Remarks
surrace 0 10
Slate 15
Rock 18
Slate 40
Sand 45
Slate 95
Sand 115
Slate 125 2
BHG 140 Wate 185
Shell Black 165
Sikte 18
Sand 220
Slate 375
Sand 435
Slate 455
Sand 530
Slate and Shells 575
Slate Black 655
Sad 690
S‘l ate 710
Ytk 139
Salt Sand 910 ‘ater 835 Salt, Hole
Slate 940 ‘ Bl
Sand § 5 502
Slate 1135
Big Lime 1320
Injun S4nd 1430
Slate and Shell 1440
Sand 1465
Slate and Shells 510 2
Shell 1525 _J2345630/(27/2023
Slate and Shells 1891 §§ &&
Slate | 1900 S |Mmag 194 C)
Slate ajd Shells 1945 éi? RE J62 P
Coffee Jhele 1957 [ M“CEIVED ™
Berea Bret Sand 2040 & p. %3& Virginig. 32
Tatal 2057 '\»:;?,;:)‘“ L Of Mines D
NE> 4
(Over) A QZ 6‘»\5\'
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.wff i o;t ‘:LDG"“ wu"—-—_@(i_
(‘cmpanx %//[/w 74 W”MO CA'lS'lIJNB?NAGND ;JRSIE&LNG LEV?L;'_N PACKERS
Address H/Wﬁ4"-{ /Z_M 4{/74 Size

/ MA»/

16 Kind of Packer
Farm z/// [QWLQ

13
el No / 10 /f Size of
District, /t/:; /ﬂb) County 4/// (’C/VM 84 2 3 5

65 /\5—/2’ Depth set
Drilling commenced j,/ = % é / 7 b o

/ 3/16

Drilling completed Tetnl-depth. .. 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom

Liners Used

Perf. top

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch

Pcrf. bottom

Opcen flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
DH bbls., 1st 21 Irs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT.
Fresh water feet fLet FEET INCHES == J B D \'\3
' D
£35 7 % o fulf RECENEa
Salt water o teet LA feet FEET INCHESH@ NungG‘nEs
PR N
A s Depts V8 7 ‘\:
[fb/ =8 A & W
Drillers’ Names (/(-A ( Z/t". A) ,..ﬁqf‘,f\N
7 T4iAN>

Remarks:

f /uu«,:47 5’5—54%/

Ninall A haun of el wn foria 4 and

S Lot ]

DATE

C o Aaals
“Talat dz//7 2Oo&o -

///f%Jé( L Ae s

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LoST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit NoM:,Zj? yj—p Well No /
COMPANY. Z// LA L W;‘//W ss /é//,é%/{;(;@/q yZ /0/,\/ 4{/ /47 j

DISTRICT f w COUNTY_M

FAR L
4 = ) 7
Filling Material Used MAL ( ,/ﬂ/% (o4t _on_7
" - [~ ~—— & / - =
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED

?ONSTRUCTION-—LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST,

/890 °"—/700] G

yrre
O8N ket Wi ).

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD

Drillers’ NamesM{M

Remarks:

3 2 y'/l z-hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE

LI IR

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Cempany
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District County, 8%
654 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Totaldepth. =~ -~
- ? 2 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom

In:tial open flow.

Volume

/10ths Water in_____Inch

Rock pressure

il

[Fresh water

Liners Used

Perf. top

Pecrf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
lbs hrs.
bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
feet feet FEET INCHES I'EET INCHES
feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt-water

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

RATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



) ) ' STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Nomj S5 P
COMPANY. %/M AAen W/://Q/W

§ é
FARM ISTRICT___,
4 =

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

f Y JFgs-

NS5 70" /v -

j ¢
Drillers’ Names %1{{/{‘/[7 /ﬂ A ﬂ/lvﬁ

7

Remarks:

g f/‘—é i hereby certify I visited the above well on thi

X iz,

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023




OoG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. il or Gas Well
(KIND) %
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size

Address

16 Kind of Packer
Farm

13
Well No 10 Size of
District County, 8V

65% Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16
Drilling completed Total depth— o -

& . % " 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom
i i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Sl e
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT. Date
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT IFEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES I'EET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



. . = STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No.w’_Lg 5 5 p Well No [
COMPANYmmﬂﬂﬁ—AD RESS / »

FARM DISTRICT. c
£ V4
L4 / 7
Filling Material Used—L@a%_m—mm_i
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

-
-

sy AR

/ {7/47 o Lol /ZM

Drillers’ Names

Remarks;

/QMEW 77 phe,

b-30-42
- I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE

T 08t

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023




OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA s - C

Ll

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Ccmpany
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County, 8%4
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total . depth- oo . =
o . % i ¥ 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom
,. i Perf. it
In:tial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch i s
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. PP — Dute
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Presh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. _feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



¥ s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No 4[/ m/ e / 3 ?5 —/D Well No )
COMPANY. 4///0% ﬂﬁ”) %‘?f‘/«( a5 ADDRESS /\‘/../(4 /L{‘/’L/‘f/ //(Em w7 a,

FARM_ZL/MZ@L@MLDISTRICT /ﬁ( (2 COUNTY 7 24 a,/ AR

Filling Material Used (f / /4/4/ j m( (O OAn<A /7\

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT
P Toid7e
/4 75 s ) e gt
o - g - ,Z /ﬂ_«,\
ks el 28 J4 &5 lage”
- Lars
Fés_ 704~ [/ g [4s 75~
790" 500 - i 7 T it
A A

{/’(75*50/? Glo -~
200 LG g

Drillers’ Names ,J%. /lLkV 4?/@%4&94

Remarks:

/744 I af Thos Awarf foth Aone On AT
SR F- 4

7 N
Z A’ ZI hereby certify I visited

DATE

b St

DISTRICT WELLH#?PECTOR

10/27/2023




T STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
-
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. il or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well'No 10 Size of
District, County. 84
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth.__.
e o 8 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot =42 Perf. bottom
o Li d Perf. t
In:tial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch e ke N
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT.. — __1Date
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Presh water feet feet FEET INCHES I'EET INCHES
Salt water feet. _feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023

—ay



2 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No f(/ a 7 s / ?X $ / - Well No
COMPANY. ﬁ/ﬂ/ﬂ ./{_ A ///17./7‘,@7/) ADDRESS //6/»(( 44/7—_' ]\ 4//7)f’

FARM_ZLML&&L%DISTRICT ,//( AL BN | couxmy ’( ¢/ M AKX
I P, ol ay Eoimon?

[

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CPNSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT

R ) 4 ‘
/QM/M\/L/% 7" 23579~

7 Loz e -
,/0%«‘1/70 2071]0

0.,(6 /47/5 . S

155~ Jes -

Drillers’ Names /{{ ’J( pr ﬁ‘ IQ , ﬁ o,

Remarks:

Dept. of Mines ’
L c}bove well on thx at
0

lc.> - Vo
/Jggggy" ////[Q/% // /1(//)

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023

A,L gl j ‘A é 1 hereby certify I visited

DATE




OG-11
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA t

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

PermitNo. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size

Address

16 Kind-of Packor - ¢
Farm

13
Well No 10 Size of
District County, | 8%

65 Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16
Drilling completed___ Total depth

= prELe RRLIEE 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom
sis i d Perf.
Initialopen flow_______ /10ths Water in____ Inch hutieiry. U Sri SR
Pcrf. bottom
Open flow after tubing_ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume _ Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES I'EET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
DATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

10/27/2023



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Total Depth 2057;

Bridge 1 - 1900, 5 Ft. Stone, 2 Sacks Neat Cement,
Clay back to 1600, 2 Sacks Neat Cement.
Pull 7 Tnch; 1512 feei.

iridge 2 - 1490, 5 Ft. Stone, 2 Sacks Neat Cement,
Clay back to 1135, 2 Sacks Neat Cement.

3ridge 3 - 910, .5 Ft. Stone, 2 Sacks Neat Cement,
Clay back to 800, 2 Sacks Neat Cement.
Pull 8 Inch 238 feet.

Bridge 4 - 170, 5 Ft. Stone, 2 Sacks Neat Cement,

Clay to Surface.
Pall-10 fneh 20 £t

Erect Monument.

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
. the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

disapproval or non-concurrence,

No objections have ]oeen filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby apyQy2¥ (2323

day of

Very truly yours,

Lledide 22,

19

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for

the well inspector.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

By:

Well Operator




. Form 0OG 9

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Webster Myers

Coal Operator Name of Well Operator

1614 Tth Ave.

g Ve,
Address CompTete A dress
Mareh 10, 1962
Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Butler District
Address
Wayne
County
Lease or Property Owner 2
Well No.
Ailireas William Copley Prra

KENNETH E. BUTCHER
Inspector to be notified  BARBOURSVILLE, W, WA, Telephone Number_ RE«f«1933

2l HOURS IN ADVANCE OF FLUGGING

Gentlemen :—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence
March 19, 1962

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Articie 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being
above date.

pailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the

Very truly yours,

Well Operator

NOTE: Upon the aba nmel}t,(o"f, y well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer, s _,fﬁe with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND WO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0OG-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two erman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 57/ 2023

lgth MARCH 62
NOT In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

//Z«ﬁ e A

Permit Number



FORM OG-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND-GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

__n_é/ AN 2A 2/
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER NAME or/v;m OPERATOR
L6107 7 (oo, lanliiglog A
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
.t 3 1962
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
/7 PO 5 District
ADDRESS : /
L Gspaid - County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No. 7~
ADDRESS
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING 70//1/%%1/% /§)/
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, }
SS:

County of ;’Z//l,e,/,«.i/ ; :
¥ e _-%*__ _________

being first dul}; sworn according to law depose and say that they/are expenenced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by. 55 4
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and ﬁ]lmg ‘the above well, that said work

was commenced on the__#/__day of YNaak , 19.42, and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE & KIND P&:L‘:D L:';Gm
ZZZZ jglﬂd 5 ﬂ‘)_‘7 : 5
o [ |- (900 | 5~ oo hocl D 24 A
VIl Aok 5 7 Yol Corment

LML el e

—_@%@QJ 1470 S e A ! R SRR Ao (Geretsc’™
_ ’2&75 loch |6 1155 2 1

— Bidpe 3 Up - 5 Lo stake 2 e bl oot ot
/ doy Lok A FOO 2 > //L’M/‘
AT e oA

/3/&‘%0 < (70 :7'///’ RO N

Ay
A
\

4 /:_u 7é y)
TR :
COAL SEAMS 4 DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME) /(‘Z/ﬂi'/ 277 005 i o miiiiiad
(NAME) (Eweat g? 2 C% :Z ;4- Z :
(NAME) g ALL_[,J& ,7L
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the ] day of
@(4/ L1962, o

And further deponents saith not.

e ey / %/M/ 10/27/2023

Sworn to and subscribed before i 7 2 day of / %( ,19.6 2

D) Kiv-tiir .
ISSIOH e 1res.
ﬁ? 2 Tty

Notary Public.
Permit NO.%_ZE f




March 7, 1962
"Centennial?6 3

Mr. Webster Myers
161l; Seventh Avenue
Huntington, West Virginia

Re: Permit WlY-lB&S, Well No. 1
William Copley Farm
Butler District
Wayne County

Dear Mr, Myers:

We have your completion drilling record for the
location described above on which is shown 133 feet of 5 inch
which probably is dovetailed to the 6 inch., This is all the
casing shown to be in the well. There is no information of
gelling or cementing for any casing and since this is a Berea
Well, we will appreciate your advice as to the correctness of

the well log. i

Very truly yours,

Assistant Directer
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG /me
cc: lMr. Kenneth Butcher, Inspector

10/27/2023
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Mr. Webster Myers
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Dear Mr, Myers:

caging shown to be in the well.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

-
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Re: Permit lﬁY-HaS, Well No. 1
William Copley Farm

Butler

District

Wayne County

We have your completion drilling record for the
location described @bove on which is shown 133 feet of 5 inch
which probably is dovetailed to the 6 inch, This is all the

There is no information of

gelling or cementing for any casing and since this is a Berea
Well, we will appreciate your advice as to the correctness of
the well log.

MG /me

ces

Mr. Kenneth Butcher, Inspector

Very mly yours,

é IOH

Allitt.lut Di
OIL AND GAS

10/27/2023
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WILLIAM CoPLEY
2l Ac.

N20e30)
352’

New Location . 4
Drill Deeper ........ O
Abandonment. ... .. O

Latitude 3& /O’

TOPOGRAPHICAL Loc, ‘==~

Q
|

N
Q

Longﬁude

\ S.E.Music

QB.C oN PoinT

ST.INMoyTH OF GRAVE
X Hovirow

Company WERSTER MYERS CO,
Address 1614 - TTH AvE. HUNTINGTON W.VA, |
Farm _YYILLIAM CoPLryY

Tract_______ Acres 121.©  Lease No.___ |
Well (Farm) No.____ | Serial No._____ |

Elevation (Spirit Level) T102.0
Quadrangle .LjisA ¥ VA&

Engineer

ENGrR.LAWRENCE CO.
Engineer's Registration No. Y.
File No. Drawing No.

Date _NQM'_L._LQQJ__ScaIe_L_"': 300’

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

¢ OIL. AND GAS DIVISION
' CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO. W/ay- 2375 +®827/2023

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

KeE 18¢ IMPERIAL 64120

TRACING CLOTH T. ™






